
ROUTE G 802 GRYPHON SCHOOL
South West Coaches Ltd
AM TIMETABLE

Time Pickup Location
07:17 Marston Magna Village Hall
07:20 Queen Camel Bus stop
07:25 Sparkford Inn
07:28 Sparkford Village Hall 
07:33 North Cadbury Catash Pub
07:38 Chapel @ Galhampton
07:40 HorsePonds, Castle Cary
08:00 Lidl, Wincanton
08:06 Chapel, Cheriton
08:08 South Cheriton Garage
08:12 Templecombe Bus stop
08:16 Yenston
08:21 Henstridge
08:35 The Gryphon School

PM TIMETABLE
Time Pickup Location
15:10 The Gryphon School
15:24 Henstridge
15:26 Yenston
15:28 Templecombe Bus stop
15:32 South Cheriton Garage
15:36 Chapel, Cheriton
15:40 Lidl, Wincanton
15:52 Horseponds, Castle Cary
16:06 Chapel @ Galhampton
16:11 North Cadbury Catash Pub
16:17 Sparkford Village Hall 
16:18 Sparkford Inn
16:22 Queen Camel Bus Stop
16:25 Marston Magna Village Hall


	Sheet1

